UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
CD4069                                        CMOS  I C
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD  QW-R502-020.C
INVERTER CIRCUITS
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC CD4069 consists of six inverter circuits and is
manufactured using complementary MOS (CMOS) to

DIP-14
SOP-14
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
CD4069L-D14-T CD4069G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
CD4069L-S14-R CD4069G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
CD4069L-S14-T CD4069G-S14-T SOP-14 Tube
CD4069                                        CMOS  I C
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-020.C
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION